
THURSDAY EVENING: October 2
CU Folk & Roots Festival 2025 Schedule   |   All Thursday events are FREE

KCPA Rose Bowl Hotel Royer UI Music Library
5:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

8:00 PM 

9:00 PM 

10:00 PM 

Americana Happy
Hour

ft. Foothill Rounders
5:00-7:00pm

Eddie Barbash +
KASA & Friends
5:00-6:30pm

Dennis Stroughmatt
& Creole Stomp

7:00-8:30pm Swing Dancing with
Union Avenue
7:30-9:00pm

Two Shoes Urbana
Revue

9:00-10:30pm

Swing Dance Lesson
7:00-7:30pm

5:15 PM 
5:30 PM 
5:45 PM 

6:15 PM 
6:30 PM 
6:45 PM 

7:15 PM 
7:30 PM 
7:45 PM 

8:15 PM 
8:30 PM 
8:45 PM 

9:15 PM 
9:30 PM 
9:45 PM 

10:15 PM 
10:30 PM 



FRIDAY EVENING: October 3
CU Folk & Roots Festival 2025 Schedule

Rose Bowl Indoor Rose Bowl Outdoor Hotel Royer C4A Phillips Rec
5:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

8:00 PM 

9:00 PM 

10:00 PM 

11:00 PM 

12:00 AM 

Jordan Kaye's Django
Wrangle

5:00-7:00pm

Robin and the Toad
5:00-6:00pm

Papashoy Klezmer
Band

6:00-7:00pm
Eddie Barbash +
KASA & Friends
7:00-8:00pm

Buffalo Rose
7:00-8:00pm

Contra Dance with the
Firesides

7:30-10:00pm

Melody Angel
8:00-9:00pm

Dennis Stroughmatt
& Creole Stomp
9:00-10:15pm

Lizzie No
9:00-10:00pm

Ther'Up.Y 
ft. Jamika

10:00-11:00pm

Cole Bridges & the
Overpass

11:00-12:15pm

5:15 PM 
5:30 PM 
5:45 PM 

6:15 PM 
6:30 PM 
6:45 PM 

7:15 PM 
7:30 PM 
7:45 PM 

8:15 PM 
8:30 PM 
8:45 PM 

9:15 PM 
9:30 PM 
9:45 PM 

10:15 PM 
10:30 PM 
10:45 PM 

11:15 PM 
11:30 PM 
11:45 PM 

12:15 AM 

Contra Dance Lesson
7:00-7:30pm



SATURDAY DAYTIME: October 4
CU Folk & Roots Festival 2025 Schedule |   All Saturday daytime events are FREE

Rose Bowl
Indoor

Rose Bowl
Outdoor C4A Gallery

Fall Fusion
Stage Hotel Royer

Urbana Free
Library

Common
Ground Porch Cloud Mountain

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

1:00 PM 

2:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

Fledgling Jam
10:00-10:30am
Meg & Norah

10:30-11:00am
Bill Poss

11:00-11:30am

Old-Time Jam
with the
Firesides
10:00am-
12:00pm

Beginner
Harmonica
Workshop
10:30am-
12:30pm

CU Irish
Session

12:00-2:00pm

Dennis
Stroughmatt

Workshop
12:00-1:00pm Bluegrass Jam

with the
Sullivan Sisters
12:00-2:00pm

Two Step
Workshop with

Wild Earp
12:30-2:00pm

Eddie Barbash
Workshop &

Jam
1:00-2:00pm

Songs of Peace
Jam

1:00-2:00pm
Mbira

Workshop with
'Samaita'

Vitalis Botsa
1:30-3:00pm

Country Jam
with Dennis
Stroughmatt
2:30-4:30pm

Broken Brogue
2:30-3:30pm

Special
Consensus
Workshop

2:30-3:30pm

Slow Jam
2:30-3:30pm

Blues Jam with
Melody Angel
3:00-5:00pm

Square Dance
with Willi
Carlisle

3:00-4:30pm

10:15 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:45 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:45 AM 

12:15 PM 

12:30 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:15 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:45 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:30 PM 

2:45 PM 

3:15 PM 

3:30 PM 

3:45 PM 

4:15 PM 

4:30 PM 

4:45 PM 

Musical Mayhem Parade
w/Mr. Stephens

11:30am-12:00pm

Bowdacious String Band
11:30am-12:00pm

Cherry Alley

Chris Acker
Performance &

Workshop
12:30-1:30pm
Cherry Alley

LoveSeat
2:00-3:00pm
Cherry Alley

Lehra Lehra
Workshop

3:30-4:30pm
Lewis Auditorium

Ancient Mbira Music
of Zimbabwe:

'Samaita' Vitalis
Botsa with Erica

Azim
4:00-5:00pm



SATURDAY EVENING: October 4
CU Folk & Roots Festival 2025 Schedule

Rose Bowl Indoor Rose Bowl Outdoor Gallery C4A Fall Fusion Stage Hotel Royer
5:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

8:00 PM 

9:00 PM 

10:00 PM 

11:00 PM 

12:00 AM 

1:00 AM 

The Illegal Smiles
5:00-6:00pm

Black Eyed Lillies
5:00-6:00pm

Mariachi Libertad
5:30-6:30pm

Rodrigo Avalos
6:00-7:00pm

Chris Acker
6:30-7:30pm

Backyard BBQ Band
7:00-8:00pm

The Sullivan Sisters
7:00-8:00pm

Special Consensus
8:00-9:00pm

The Claudettes
8:30-9:30pm

Lehra Lehra
8:30-9:30pm

Willi Carlisle
9:00-10:00pm

Milonga with
Bandoneon Massacre +

Rodrigo Avalos
9:00pm-12:15am

Hogslop String Band
10:00-11:00pm

Wild Earp & the Free
For Alls

10:30-11:45pm

Urbana Hootenanny
12:00am-????

5:15 PM 
5:30 PM 
5:45 PM 

6:15 PM 
6:30 PM 
6:45 PM 

7:15 PM 
7:30 PM 
7:45 PM 

8:15 PM 
8:30 PM 
8:45 PM 

9:15 PM 
9:30 PM 
9:45 PM 

10:15 PM 
10:30 PM 
10:45 PM 

11:15 PM 
11:30 PM 
11:45 PM 

12:15 AM 
12:30 AM 
12:45 AM 

1:15 AM 

Dan Kusaya &
Chimurenga Inspirations

6:00-7:00pm CU Circus Collective
6:30-7:00pm


