THURSDAY EVENING: October 2

CU Folk & Roots Festival 2025 Schedule | All Thursday events are FREE

	KCPA	Rose Bowl	Hotel Royer	UI Music Library
5:00 PM				
5:15 PM				Eddie Barbash +
5:30 PM		Americana Happy		KASA & Friends
5:45 PM		Hour		5:00-6:30pm
6:00 PM		ft. Foothill Rounders		อ:บบ-อ:อบุทท
6:15 PM		5:00-7:00pm		
6:30 PM				
6:45 PM				
7:00 PM			Swing Dance Lesson	
7:15 PM	Dennis Stroughmatt		7:00-7:30pm	
7:30 PM	& Creole Stomp			
7:45 PM	7:00-8:30pm		Swing Dancing with	
8:00 PM	1.00-0.30hiii		Union Avenue	
8:15 PM			7:30-9:00pm	
8:30 PM			7.30-3.00pm	
8:45 PM				
9:00 PM				
9:15 PM		Two Shoes Urbana		
9:30 PM		Revue		
9:45 PM				
10:00 PM		9:00-10:30pm		
10:15 PM				
10:30 PM				

FRIDAY EVENING: October 3

CU Folk & Roots Festival 2025 Schedule

	Rose Bowl Indoor	Rose Bowl Outdoor	Hotel Royer	C4A	Phillips Rec
5:00 PM			D		
5:15 PM			Robin and the Toad		
5:30 PM 5:45 PM		Jordan Kaye's Django	5:00-6:00pm		
6:00 PM		Wrangle			
6:15 PM		5:00-7:00pm		Papashoy Klezmer	
6:30 PM				Band	
6:45 PM				6:00-7:00pm	
7:00 PM	Eddie Barbash +				Contra Dance Lesson
7:15 PM	KASA & Friends		Buffalo Rose		7:00-7:30pm
7:30 PM			7:00-8:00pm		·
7:45 PM	7:00-8:00pm		·		
8:00 PM					
8:15 PM		Melody Angel			Contra Dance with the
8:30 PM		8:00-9:00pm			Firesides
8:45 PM					7:30-10:00pm
9:00 PM 9:15 PM	Dennis Stroughmatt		Lizzie No		. 66 16 66p
9:30 PM	& Creole Stomp		9:00-10:00pm		
9:45 PM	9:00-10:15pm		3.00-10.00hiii		
10:00 PM	3.00-10.19hiii	TI //I V			
10:15 PM		Ther'Up.Y			
10:30 PM		ft. Jamika			
10:45 PM		10:00-11:00pm			
11:00 PM					
11:15 PM	Cole Bridges & the				
11:30 PM	Overpass				
11:45 PM	11:00-12:15pm				
12:00 AM					
12:15 AM					

SATURDAY DAYTIME: October 4

CU Folk & Roots Festival 2025 Schedule | All Saturday daytime events are FREE

	Rose Bowl Indoor	Rose Bowl Outdoor	C4A	Gallery	Fall Fusion Stage	Hotel Royer	Urbana Free Library	Common Ground Porch	Cloud Mountain
10:00 AM			Fledgling Jam						
10:15 AM			10:00-10:30am						
10:30 AM			Meg & Norah					Old-Time Jam	
10:45 AM			10:30-11:00am					with the Firesides	
11:00 AM			Bill Poss					10:00am-	Beginner
11:15 AM			11:00-11:30am					12:00pm	Harmonica Workshop
11:30 AM			Musical Mayhem Parade w/Mr. Stephens				Bowdacious String Band 11:30am-12:00pm		10:30am-
11:45 AM			11:30am-12:00pm				Cherry Alley		12:30pm
12:00 PM			Dennis						·
12:15 PM			Stroughmatt						
12:30 PM		0111.1	Workshop	Bluegrass Jam			Chris Acker		
12:45 PM	Two Step	CU Irish Session	12:00-1:00pm	with the			Performance & Workshop		
1:00 PM	Workshop with	12:00-2:00pm		Sullivan Sisters		Eddie Barbash	12:30-1:30pm		0 (0
1:15 PM	Wild Earp			12:00-2:00pm		Workshop &	Cherry Alley		Songs of Peace Jam
1:30 PM	12:30-2:00pm					Jam			1:00-2:00pm
1:45 PM			Mbira			1:00-2:00pm			
2:00 PM			Workshop with 'Samaita'						
2:15 PM			Vitalis Botsa				LoveSeat 2:00-3:00pm		
2:30 PM			1:30-3:00pm			Special	Cherry Alley		
2:45 PM	Country Jam			Broken Brogue		Consensus			Slow Jam
3:00 PM	with Dennis			2:30-3:30pm		Workshop			2:30-3:30pm
3:15 PM	Stroughmatt				Square Dance	2:30-3:30pm			
3:30 PM	2:30-4:30pm	D			with Willi		Lehra Lehra		
3:45 PM		Blues Jam with Melody Angel			Carlisle		Workshop		
4:00 PM		3:00-5:00pm			3:00-4:30pm	Ancient Mbira Music	3:30-4:30pm Lewis Auditorium		
4:15 PM						of Zimbabwe: 'Samaita' Vitalis	LGWIS AUUITOITUIII		
4:30 PM						Botsa with Erica Azim			
4:45 PM						4:00-5:00pm			

SATURDAY EVENING: October 4

CU Folk & Roots Festival 2025 Schedule

	Rose Bowl Indoor	Rose Bowl Outdoor	Gallery	C4A	Fall Fusion Stage	Hotel Royer
5:00 PM	The Illered Coeller		Disable Forest 1900a s			
5:15 PM	The Illegal Smiles		Black Eyed Lillies			
5:30 PM 5:45 PM	5:00-6:00pm		5:00-6:00pm		Mariachi Libertad	
6:00 PM						
6:15 PM		Dan Kusaya &			5:30-6:30pm	Rodrigo Avalos
6:30 PM		Chimurenga Inspirations			CU Circus Collective	6:00-7:00pm
6:45 PM		6:00-7:00pm	Chris Acker		6:30-7:00pm	0.00 7.00pm
7:00 PM			6:30-7:30pm			
7:15 PM	Backyard BBQ Band		o oo i oop	The Sullivan Sisters		
7:30 PM	7:00-8:00pm			7:00-8:00pm		
7:45 PM						
8:00 PM						
8:15 PM		Special Consensus				
8:30 PM		8:00-9:00pm	The Oleveletter	Labora Labora		
8:45 PM			The Claudettes	Lehra Lehra		
9:00 PM 9:15 PM	Willi Carlisle		8:30-9:30pm	8:30-9:30pm		
9:15 PM 9:30 PM						
9:45 PM	9:00-10:00pm					
10:00 PM						M21 211
10:15 PM		Hogslop String Band				Milonga with
10:30 PM		10:00-11:00pm				Bandoneon Massacre +
10:45 PM	Wild Earp & the Free	10-00 11-00рш				Rodrigo Avalos
11:00 PM	For Alls					9:00pm-12:15am
11:15 PM	10:30-11:45pm					
11:30 PM	·					
11:45 PM						
12:00 AM						
12:15 AM	Urbana Uaatananny					
12:30 AM 12:45 AM	Urbana Hootenanny					
12:45 AM	12:00am-????					
1:00 AM 1:15 AM						